EM OT 9/1/2022 7:54 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 001 Contract ID: 43000-214539

Description: 1.69 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, trenching, aggregate shoulders
and pavement markings on Old M 63 from N D Ercole Drive east to N Syer Drive, Lake County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of September 02, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
01953 Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml Ph: (231)943-3443

Fax: (231)943-8975
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AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027

Report vl

Call Number: 002 Contract ID: 81076-205652

Description: 7.30 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter and
sidewalk, guardrail work and bridge rehabilitation including deck replacement, steel repairs, healer
sealer, joint repair, partial paint, pier and abutment patching, concrete beam end repairs, approach
work and pavement markings on US-12 from east of US-23 to Carpenter Road, Washtenaw
County. This project is an OJT VIP project. Please see Special Provision for Preparation and
Consideration of Bids on On-The-Job Training Voluntary Incentive Program Projects.

Letting Of September 02, 2022

Vendor ID
00129

00588

05184

05579

07550

Vendor

Miller Bros. Const., Inc. - Archbold, OH

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Kokosing Construction Company, Inc. - Westerville, OH

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(419)445-1015
(419)446-2626
(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(614)228-1029
(614)228-7065
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
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AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027

Report vl

Call Number: 003 Contract ID: 74073-204778

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including superstructure and substructure repair, concrete curb and gutter,
culverts, sewer, drainage, guardrail, approach work and pavement markings on M-25 over Forester
Creek, Sanilac County.

Letting Of September 02, 2022

Vendor ID
00139

02946

03134

07130

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
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EM OT 9/1/2022 7:54 AM

Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 004 Contract ID: 50051-210076

Description: 3.30 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter sidewalk and ramps,
sighal modernization, drainage improvements, signing and pavement markings on M-3 from 14
Mile Road to Wellington Crescent Boulevard, Macomb County. This Project includes a 5 year
materials and workmanship pavement warranty. This project is an OJT VIP project. Please see
Special Provision for Preparation and Consideration of Bids on On-The-Job Training Voluntary
Incentive Program Projects.

Letting Of September 02, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500

Fax: (248)349-4870
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EM OT 9/1/2022 7:54 AM

Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 005 Contract ID: 47065-130001

Description: 3.60 mi of concrete reconstruction, concrete curb and gutter, sewer work, guardrail and pavement
markings and bridge rehabilitation including epoxy overlay, deck patching, deck replacement, steel
repair, substructure repair, substructure patching, joint replacement, concrete and steel beam end
repair, structural steel repairs, slope paving repair, structural steel painting and approach work on I-
96 from Chilson Road to Dorr Road, Livingston County. This project includes a 5 year materials
and workmanship pavement warranty (HMA or Concrete), a 2 year warranty on concrete surface
coating, two 5 year warranties on thin epoxy polymer bridge deck overlay and a 2 year warranty on
bridge coating. This project is an Alternate Pavement Bid project. Alternate 1 (Section 2) is an HMA
Alternative and includes a 5 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty. Alternate 2
(Section 3) is a Concrete Alternative and includes a 5 year materials and workmanship pavement
warranty.

Letting Of September 02, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml Ph: (248)349-7500

Fax: (248)349-4870
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4( 9/1/2022 7:54 AM

Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 006 Contract ID: 54031-211048

Description: 0.38 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, replacement of 2 culverts and guardrail upgrades on M-
66 over a tributary to the Black Creek and the Culp Drain, Mecosta County. This project includes a
5 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of September 02, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co,, Inc. - Commerce Twp, MI Ph: (248)694-8035
Fax: (248)363-2399
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, MI Ph: (989)732-6277
Fax: (989)732-9650
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
05566 Dean's Landscaping & Excavating, Inc. - Sand Lake, Ml Ph: (616)636-5524
Fax: (616)636-8950
07838 J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-8318
Fax: (989)731-1729
08594 J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml Ph: (616)837-0886

Fax: (616)837-0156
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4( 9/1/2022 7:54 AM

Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 007 Contract ID: 77052-214533

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including hydraulic cylinder and tail lock and concrete patching M-29 over the
Pine River in the city of St. Clair, St. Clair County.

Letting Of September 02, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Fax: (248)363-2399
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI Ph: (517)322-3800
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)625-8899
Fax: (586)726-8481
07162 Trojan Development Company, Inc. - Oxford, M Ph: (248)628-6200

Fax: (248)628-6202
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4( 9/1/2022 7:54 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 008 Contract ID: 73021-202607

Description: 22.96 mi of non-freeway sign upgrading on M-57 from the west Saginaw County line to M-13,
Saginaw County.

Letting Of September 02, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01908 Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)695-7516
Fax: (810)695-7567
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Fax: (989)775-8830
05099 Give 'em A Brake Safety, LLC - Grandville, MI Ph: (616)531-8705

Fax: (616)531-8703
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EM OT 9/1/2022 7:54 AM

Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 009 Contract ID: 52042-201201

Description: 6.22 mi of hot mix asphalt shallow depth cold milling and resurfacing, full depth joint repairs, add
left turn lanes, truck loon construction, signal upgrades, drainage and pavement markings on US-
41/M-28 from east of Iroquois Drive to east of Northwoods Drive and from west of Heritage Drive to
east of Pond Road, Marquette County. This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship
pavement warranty.

Letting Of September 02, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-0510
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

9/1/2022 7:54 AM
AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Report vl

Call Number: 010

Contract ID: 43000-212456

Description: Bridge removal and replacement with prestressed concrete box beams and approach work on 8th
Street over the Baldwin River in the village of Baldwin, Lake County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of September 02, 2022

Vendor ID
00139

00253

00356

01401

02007

02748

02946

03134

08594

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Hardman Construction, Inc. - Ludington, Ml

Miller Development, Inc. - Weidman, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(231)845-1236
(231)845-0422
(989)621-6700
(989)644-3707
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(616)837-0886
(616)837-0156
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EM OT 9/1/2022 7:54 AM

Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 011 Contract ID: 33000-203624

Description: 3.43 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, install pedestrian island and shared-use
path, concrete sidewalk gap construction and ramp upgrades and pavement markings on Haslett
Road from Deerpath Lane to Merritt Road, Burcham Drive from Abbot Road to Timberlane Street
and at Marble Elementary and MacDonald Middle schools in the city of East Lansing, Ingham
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of September 02, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207
Fax: (269)965-6701
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Fax: (517)645-0090
01886 E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml Ph: (517)627-8408
Fax: (517)627-4470
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442

Fax: (616)846-6761
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Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

9/1/2022 7:54 AM
AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Report vl

Call Number: 012

Contract ID: 78000-207719

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including hot mix asphalt resurfacing, concrete patching, railing repairs, epoxy
overlay, slope repairs, concrete surface coating, joint replacement and guardrail work on 5th
Avenue over Portage River, West Broadway Street over St. Joseph River and West Hoffman Street
over Rocky River in the city of Three Rivers, St. Joseph County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of September 02, 2022

Vendor ID
00139

00356

01501

02946

03134

08594

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(517)852-1536
(517)852-2240
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(616)837-0886
(616)837-0156
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EM OT 9/1/2022 7:54 AM

Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 013 Contract ID: 81000-212304

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including deck patching, shallow overlay, pier cap and bearing replacement
and approach work on Forest Avenue over the Huron River in the city of Ypsilanti, Washtenaw
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of September 02, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Fax: (248)363-2399
01886 E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, MI Ph: (517)627-8408
Fax: (517)627-4470
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI Ph: (517)322-3800
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, M Ph: (586)625-8899
Fax: (586)726-8481
07905 Heavy Structural Preservation, LLC - Alpena, Ml Ph:  (989)340-0502

Fax: (989)340-1679
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4( 9/1/2022 7:54 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 014 Contract ID: 81000-205591

Description: 0.83 mi of hot mix asphalt resurfacing, fill concrete sidewalk gaps on north side, enhance
pedestrian crossings and pavement markings on Scio Church Road from Seventh Street to Maple
Road in the city of Ann Arbor, Washtenaw County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of September 02, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Fax: (517)645-0090
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, MI Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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EM OT 9/1/2022 7:54 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 015 Contract ID: 15000-205635

Description: 4.42 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, guardrail repair, signing and pavement
markings on Thumb Lake Road from west of Slashing Road to the east Charlevoix/Otsego County
line, Charlevoix County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of September 02, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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4( 9/1/2022 7:54 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 016 Contract ID: 27021-213388

Description: 3.34 of hot mix asphalt overlay, shoulder aggregate and pavement markings on US-2 from Wilson
Street to the Powdermill Creek in the city of Ironwood, Gogebic County.

Letting Of September 02, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-0510
00196 Mathy Construction Company - Onalaska, WI Ph: (608)783-6411
Fax: (608)783-4311
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

9/1/2022 7:54 AM
AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Report vl

Call Number: 017

Contract ID: 09032-216599

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including deck and sidewalk patching and joint replacement on M-13 and M-

84 bridges over the east Channel of the Saginaw River in the city of Bay City, Bay County.

Letting Of September 02, 2022

Vendor ID

00139

00356

02748

02946

03134

07130

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
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EMDOT 9/1/2022 7:54 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 018 Contract ID: 27022-211071

Description: 5.17 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, overband crack fill, paver placed surface
seal, shoulder aggregate and pavement markings on US-2 from Pierce Street to Great Lakes Road
in the city of Wakefield, Gogebic County. This project includes a 3 year pavement performance
warranty.

Letting Of September 02, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-0510
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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4( 9/1/2022 7:54 AM

Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 019 Contract ID: 06071-208813

Description: 2.44 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, detail 7 and 8 repairs, concrete curb and
gutter, guardrail, driveway, culverts and pavement markings on M-13 from Bay-Arenac Road to
Bernthal Road, Arenac County. This project includes a 5 year materials and workmanship
pavement warranty.

Letting Of September 02, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861

Fax: (989)895-8905
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eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

9/1/2022 7:54 AM

AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027

Report vl

Call Number: 020 Contract ID: 25031-216851

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including structural steel repairs, heat straightening and zone painting on Hill
Road over US-23, Genesee County. A mandatory pre-bid meeting will be held Friday, August 19,
2022, at 11:00 am via a Virtual Microsoft Teams Meeting. All prospective bidders must attend to be
considered eligible to bid.

Letting Of September 02, 2022

Vendor ID
00139

02748

03134

07130

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
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EM OT 9/1/2022 7:54 AM

Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 021 Contract ID: 02051-208865

Description: 12.97 mi of single course hot mix asphalt overlay with cold milling by existing curb and gutter,
sidewalk ramps, guardrail, delineators, shoulder and centerline corrugations, shoulder aggregate
and pavement markings on M-77 from the Alger County line to Braziel Street, Alger and
Schoolcraft Counties. This project includes two 3 year materials and workmanship pavement
warranties.

Letting Of September 02, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-0510
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

9/1/2022 7:54 AM

AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027

Report vl

Call Number: 022 Contract ID: 34000-215663

Description: 0.92 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, curb ramps and pavement markings on
Ellis Street from Lincoln Street easterly to Bridge Street in the city of Belding, lonia County. This is
a Local Agency project.

Letting Of September 02, 2022

Vendor ID
00152

00253

00529

01682

08551

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Superior Asphalt, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(616)451-3200
(616)454-0435
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Michigan Department of

eMDOT

9/1/2022 7:54 AM

Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027

Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

023 Contract ID: 61000-212255

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including hot mix asphalt cold mill and overlay, clean and coat structural steel
and guardrail on Bridge Street over Norris Creek in the village of Fruitport, Muskegon County. This

is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of September 02, 2022

Vendor ID
00139

01334

03381

04754

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Atsalis Brothers Painting Co. - Warren, Ml

Seaway Painting, L.L.C. - Livonia, Ml

Civil Coatings and Construction Inc. - Valparaiso, IN

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(586)790-0123
(586)790-9065
(734)522-2440
(734)522-6022
(219)531-5300
(219)531-5301
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Michigan Department of

eMDOT

9/1/2022 7:54 AM

Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027

Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

024 Contract ID: 29000-206072

Description: 0.59 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, detail 7 and detail 8 repairs and pavement
markings on Center Street from Jerome Road east to City Park entrance in the city of Ithaca,

Gratiot County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of September 02, 2022

Vendor ID
00253

00529

01127

01682

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(989)772-0720
(989)773-7640
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
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Call Number: 025

Contract ID: 59000-208208

Description: 0.48 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb and gutter, curb ramps, storm sewer,
signing and pavement markings on Clay Street from Union Street northerly to Montcalm Street in

the city of Greenville, Montcalm County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of September 02, 2022

Vendor ID
00152

00356

01682

02499

02748

02946

05162

05566

08329

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Crawford Contracting, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, MI

Dean's Landscaping & Excavating, Inc. - Sand Lake, Ml

C L Trucking & Excavating, LLC - lonia, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(616)895-4119
(616)895-9356
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(989)775-6622
(989)775-6144
(616)636-5524
(616)636-8950
(616)527-9352
(616)527-8424
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Call Number: 026 Contract ID: 50000-206528

Description: 1.00 mi of concrete pavement removal and milling, hot mix asphalt overlay, concrete curb, gutter
and sidewalk and concrete base repairs and pavement markings on Masonic Boulevard from west
of Hoover Road to Schoenherr Road in the city of Warren, Macomb County. This is a Local

Agency project. This project includes a 5 year HMA Local Agency Warranty.

Letting Of September 02, 2022

Vendor ID
00588

05184

05336

06366

08208

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

DiPonio Contracting, LLC - Shelby Township, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(313)532-3212
(313)532-0216
(586)997-4150
(586)997-4192
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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Call Number: 027

Contract ID: 37014-216832

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including high load hit repairs and concrete beam repairs on Vernon Road
over US-127, Isabella County.

Letting Of September 02, 2022

Vendor ID
00139

00356

02748

02946

03134

07905

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Heavy Structural Preservation, LLC - Alpena, M

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(989)340-0502
(989)340-1679
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Call Number: 028 Contract ID: 17061-208878

Description: 1.11 mi of Hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders, centerline and
shoulder corrugations and pavement markings on M-28 from east of the Hulbert Road to west of
Forest Road 3385, Chippewa County.

Letting Of September 02, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-0510
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 029

Contract ID: 59000-214476

Description: Bridge rehabilitation includes superstructure replacement with a timber structure, riprap and
approach work on Dickerson Lake Road over the Flat River, Montcalm County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of September 02, 2022

Vendor ID
00139

00356

01401

02007

02748

02946

03134

08594

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Hardman Construction, Inc. - Ludington, Ml

Miller Development, Inc. - Weidman, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(231)845-1236
(231)845-0422
(989)621-6700
(989)644-3707
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(616)837-0886
(616)837-0156
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Call Number: 030

Contract ID: 32000-209807

Description: Bridge reconstruction includes replacement, proposed 42-inch prestress concrete spread box
beams and approach work on Caseville Road over the Pigeon River, Huron County. This is a
Local Agency project.

Letting Of September 02, 2022

Vendor ID
00139

00356

01401

02748

02946

03134

07130

07550

08594

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Hardman Construction, Inc. - Ludington, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, M

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(231)845-1236
(231)845-0422
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
(616)837-0886
(616)837-0156
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Call Number: 031 Contract ID: 41000-130603

Description: 0.19 mi of hot mix asphalt surfacing, concrete pavement, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk,
signing and pavement markings on 54th Street from Clyde Park Avenue easterly to the US-131
southbound entrance ramp in the city of Wyoming, Kent County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of September 02, 2022

Vendor ID
00152

00253

00529

02946

08551

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Superior Asphalt, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)451-3200
(616)454-0435
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Call Number: 032 Contract ID: 45031-211396

Description: 11.54 mi of hot mix asphalt micro cold milling, overband crack fill, ultra-thin overlay, roadside park
pavement rehabilitation and pavement markings on M-22 from Ottawa Street to north of
MacFarlane Road and M-109 from the M-22 south junction to west of Forest Haven Drive,
Leelanau County. This project includes a 2 year pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of September 02, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
01953 Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml Ph: (231)943-3443

Fax: (231)943-8975
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